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1.1  AmiTCP networking

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AKTaskiSMS. lha
+ bette

AmDynDNS. lha
DynDNS.or

AmiVNC. lha
source (RTG

Amster—-locale.lha

Amster-main.lha

Amster—-source. lha

BabelDoc.lha
to ano
daytimedemo. lha
Stevens)
eci-100.1lha
TCP-Stack
ftpmount. lha
hserv.lha
MiamiPhoneHU. lha
2001)
OrangeFTPd. lha
rxsocket.lha
smbfs.lha
T-Rexx.lha
Tango.lha
TaskiSMS. lha
TaskiSMS_GR. lha
TaskiSMS_PL.lha

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

Size Age Description

V1.7, YAM2-like Toolbars for TaskiSMS 2.53 <«

9K

131K

352K
199K
144K

33K
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16K

134K
312K
1K

16K
154K
120K
106K
114K
421K

13K
216K
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ARexx script to update/change account at <+

Experimental VNC server for Amiga w/C <&

Napster client
Napster client
Napster client
Translate docs

for Amiga with nice
for Amiga with nice
for Amiga with nice
or strings from one

GUI
GUI
GUI
language <>

Daytime client/server example + source ( <

PC-style ’'Connect Interface’

for Genesis <

Handler to use FTP as real directory
Hserv ARexx HTTP/1.1 c.c. server
Hungarian pricefile for MiamiPhone

OrangeFTPd V1.0,

(Mat v, —

freeware FTP daemon.

Rxsocket.library TCP/IP ARexx library

SMB file system client;

complements Samba

Shows current TV-programs in Finland
Samba/smb—handler gui.

Sends SMS to GSM phones (MUI).
Greek documentation for TaskiSMS v 2.5
Polish catalog & documentation for TaskiSMS
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